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プロアイズ様　総合 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 4 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 森平 和彦 ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 40.096 21 93.286

2 12 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 えびっちゅ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 40.776 9 0.680 0.680 91.730

3 11 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 ﾕｰﾄ@ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 40.814 35 0.718 0.038 91.645

4 5 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 竹内 幸彦 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 40.945 43 0.849 0.131 91.352

5 1 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 ｻｲｼﾞ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 41.049 32 0.953 0.104 91.120

6 7 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 でｰさく GRﾔﾘｽ GXPA16 41.172 49 1.076 0.123 90.848

7 2 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 ko ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 41.376 46 1.280 0.204 90.400

8 3 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 ざわさん ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 41.979 36 1.883 0.603 89.102

9 13 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 永坂 茂之 BMW E60 M5 42.248 54 2.152 0.269 88.534

10 9 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 うえ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 42.416 51 2.320 0.168 88.184

11 6 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 ｶﾞｲﾁ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GRB 42.958 48 2.862 0.542 87.071

12 14 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 米2000 S2000 AP2 43.123 52 3.027 0.165 86.738

13 8 1ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 kenken ｽｰﾌﾟﾗ JZA80 43.460 39 3.364 0.337 86.065

14 18 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 たまさくら ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 43.536 44 3.440 0.076 85.915

15 23 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 ちゃｰり ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 43.672 52 3.576 0.136 85.648

16 19 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 ｵﾚﾝｼﾞﾎﾞｰﾙ ﾌﾟｼﾞｮｰ208 43.681 42 3.585 0.009 85.630

17 15 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 加藤 直樹 RX-8 SE3P 44.342 47 4.246 0.661 84.353

18 17 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 ﾀﾞﾌﾞﾙｴﾑ MR-S ZZW30 44.430 37 4.334 0.088 84.186

19 16 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 KA24@GXE10 ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ GXE10 44.465 50 4.369 0.035 84.120

20 20 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 櫻井 敏夫 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ GRMN 44.682 54 4.586 0.217 83.712

21 21 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 KOUYA 86 ZN6 44.709 46 4.613 0.027 83.661

22 29 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 青のｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GDB 44.748 28 4.652 0.039 83.588

23 26 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 S2000のAT S2000 AP1 44.776 34 4.680 0.028 83.536

24 32 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 山本 修 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 45.031 48 4.935 0.255 83.063

25 22 2ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 KEN ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 45.190 53 5.094 0.159 82.771

26 39 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 1 texaco70 RX-8 SE3P 45.274 47 5.178 0.084 82.617

27 31 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 ﾖｼｵｶ RX-8 SE3P 45.494 44 5.398 0.220 82.217

28 35 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 taka4888 ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 45.498 39 5.402 0.004 82.210

29 27 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 けいてぃ ﾌｪｱﾚﾃﾞｨZ Z33 45.905 24 5.809 0.407 81.481

30 34 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 Takahito ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC32S 46.237 40 6.141 0.332 80.896

31 46 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 2 enken ｺﾞﾙﾌ7.5GTI 46.247 48 6.151 0.010 80.879

32 33 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 ﾘﾋﾄ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NCEC 46.299 41 6.203 0.052 80.788

33 30 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 すｰさん BRZ ZC6 46.478 44 6.382 0.179 80.477

34 25 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 村上 朋也 GR86 ZN8 46.485 41 6.389 0.007 80.465

35 28 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 たけ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK7 46.668 42 6.572 0.183 80.149

36 36 3ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 12 TAKESAN ﾃﾞﾐｵDE3FS 46.781 36 6.685 0.113 79.956

37 37 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 3 ｼﾝﾏｯｽｰ 86 ZN6 47.063 48 6.967 0.282 79.476

38 43 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 4 しば ｱﾊﾞﾙﾄ500 47.198 46 7.102 0.135 79.249

39 47 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 5 きうい ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS DZF4R 47.295 46 7.199 0.097 79.087

40 41 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 6 ﾀｹちゃん ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 48.340 46 8.244 1.045 77.377

41 44 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 7 松本 和彦 RC300h 48.473 46 8.377 0.133 77.165

42 45 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 8 秋元 友克 ﾚﾋﾞﾝ AE101 49.393 13 9.297 0.920 75.727

43 48 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 9 くま ｼｪﾙﾋﾞｰ GT350 49.876 40 9.780 0.483 74.994

44 40 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 10 ひろむ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 50.976 43 10.880 1.100 73.376

45 49 4ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟ 11 澁澤　栄一 ｽﾊﾞﾙR2 51.783 44 11.687 0.807 72.232
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